
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA 

[ IT WILL BE APPRECIATED IF THE LEARNED ADVOCATES 

ON RECORD DO NOT SEEK ADJOURNMENT IN THE MATTERS 

LISTED BEFORE ALL THE COURTS IN THE CAUSE LIST ] 

DAILY CAUSE LIST FOR DATED : 07-11-2024 

CHIEF JUSTICE'S COURT 

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE 

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA 

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ MISRA 

1508 R.P.(C) No. 400/2021 in 

C.A. No. 1827/2018 

XVII-A 

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS GURMEET SINGH MAKKER 

[P-1] 

Versus 

M/S CANON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED CHARANYA 

LAKSHMIKUMARAN [R-1] 

NIKHIL JAIN [IMPL] 

SAHIL TAGOTRA [INT] 

IN C.A. No. - 1827/2018, 

[ HEARD BY : HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE, 

HON'BLE J.B. PARDIWALA AND HON'BLE MANOJ 

MISRA,JJ. ] 

1508 

.1 

Connected 

C.A. No. 6142/2019 

XIV-A 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

[P-1], [P-2], [P-3], [P-4] 

Versus 

ASPAM PETROCHEM PVT. LTD. DEEPAK AGRAWAL [R-1] 

NIKHIL JAIN [INT] 

1508 

.2 

Connected 

C.A. No. 8749/2016 

XIV-A 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. B. KRISHNA PRASAD 

Versus 

M/S. CORTEL INDIA RASHI BANSAL 

1508 

.3 

Connected 

C.A. No. 6161/2019 

XIV-A 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. B. KRISHNA PRASAD 



Versus 

M/S. HANSRAJ BHATIA AND CO. 

1508 

.4 

Connected 

C.A. No. 6160/2019 

XIV-A 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. B. KRISHNA PRASAD 

Versus 

DAILY CAUSE LIST FOR DATED : 07-11-2024 

CHIEF JUSTICE'S COURT 

RAJESH TRIPATHI T. L. GARG 

1508 

.5 

Connected 

C.A. No. 6159/2019 

XIV-A 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. B. KRISHNA PRASAD 

Versus 

M/S DIVYA ELECTRONICS T. L. GARG 

1508 

.6 

Connected 

C.A. No. 8828/2016 

XIV-A 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. B. KRISHNA PRASAD 

Versus 

M/S SONY INDIA PVT. LTD M. P. DEVANATH 

1508 

.7 

Connected 

C.A. No. 6157/2019 

XIV-A 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. B. KRISHNA PRASAD 

Versus 

M/S EASTRON OVERSEAS INC 

1508 

.8 

Connected 

C.A. No. 6158/2019 

XIV-A 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. B. KRISHNA PRASAD 

Versus 

M/S J.R. INTERNATIONAL 

1508 

.9 

Connected 

C.A. No. 9313/2016 



XIV-A 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. B. KRISHNA PRASAD 

Versus 

GODREJ AND BOYCE MANUFACTURING CO., LTD. NEELAM SHARMA [R-1] 

1508 

.10 

Connected 

C.A. No. 9406/2016 

XIV-A 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. B. KRISHNA PRASAD [P-1] 

Versus 

M/S. SENNHEISER ELECTRONICS INDIA PVT. LTD. M. P. DEVANATH 

1508 

.11 

Connected 

C.A. No. 6153/2019 

XIV-A 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. B. KRISHNA PRASAD 

Versus 

MANOJ SABOO @ MANOJ MAHESHWARI PAWANSHREE AGRAWAL 

1508 

.12 

Connected 

C.A. No. 9315/2016 

XIV-A 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. B. KRISHNA PRASAD [P-1] 

Versus 

M/S K S TRADERS T. L. GARG 

1508 

.13 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10140/2016 

XIV-A 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. B. KRISHNA PRASAD 

Versus 

M/S. PACE INTERNATIONAL . AND ANR. NITISH MASSEY , [R-2] 

1508 

.14 

Connected 

C.A. No. 9436/2016 

XIV-A 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. B. KRISHNA PRASAD [P-1] 

Versus 

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED RAJEEV SINGH [R-1] 

DAILY CAUSE LIST FOR DATED : 07-11-2024 

CHIEF JUSTICE'S COURT 

1508 

.15 



Connected 

C.A. No. 9317/2016 

XIV-A 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. B. KRISHNA PRASAD 

Versus 

M/S BHAGWATI COMPONENTS MFG CO. 

1508 

.16 

Connected 

C.A. No. 

10694-10695/2024 

XII 

M/S STERLITE INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LTD ETC.( NOW 

KNOWN AS VEDANTA LTD.) 

ROHINI MUSA 

Versus 

THE CENTRAL BOARD OF EXCISE AND CUSTOMS AND 

ORS ETC. 

B. KRISHNA PRASAD , , 

MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

[R-1], [R-2], [R-3], [R-4], [R-5], 

[R-6], [R-7], [R-8], [R-9] 

1508 

.17 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10012/2016 

XIV-A 

UNION OF INDIA SERVICE AND ORS. B. KRISHNA PRASAD 

Versus 

M/S. BHARTI ELECTRONICS 

1508 

.18 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10739/2016 

XIV-A 

UNION OF INDIA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE AND 

ORS. 

B. KRISHNA PRASAD [P-1] 

Versus 

M/S DAIKIN AIRCONDITIONING INDIA PVT LTD CHARANYA 

LAKSHMIKUMARAN [R-1] 

1508 

.19 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10422/2016 

XIV-A 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. B. KRISHNA PRASAD 

Versus 



M/S. LAKSHMAN OVERSEAS SDF AND ORS. NIKHIL JAIN 

1508 

.20 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10421/2016 

XIV-A 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. B. KRISHNA PRASAD [P-1] 

Versus 

PROTONICS SYSTEMS INDIA PVT. LTD. T. L. GARG 

1508 

.21 

Connected 

C.A. No. 3253/2017 

XII 

M/S. ETA GENERAL PVT. LTD. NARESH KUMAR 

Versus 

THE COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

[R-1], B. KRISHNA PRASAD 

[R-1] 

1508 

.22 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10991/2016 

XIV-A 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. B. KRISHNA PRASAD 

Versus 

RAJESH GUPTA 

1508 

.23 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10952/2016 

XIV-A 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. B. KRISHNA PRASAD 

Versus 

M/S. COMET IMPEX 

1508 

.24 

Connected 

C.A. No. 12345/2016 

IV 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. B. KRISHNA PRASAD 

DAILY CAUSE LIST FOR DATED : 07-11-2024 

CHIEF JUSTICE'S COURT 

Versus 

RAJINDER ARORA AND ORS. ASHOK K. MAHAJAN 

[CAVEAT] 

1508 

.25 



Connected 

C.A. No. 

6149-6152/2019 

XIV-A 

M/S. RUSHU INTER TRADE BRAJESH KUMAR 

Versus 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. B. KRISHNA PRASAD , [R-2], 

[R-3], [R-4], [R-5], [R-6], 

RAJESH KUMAR CHAURASIA 

[R-8], [R-9], [R-10], [R-11], 

[R-12] 

1508 

.26 

Connected 

C.A. No. 430/2017 

III 

M/S. YAKULT DANONE INDIA PVT. LTD. MRINAL KANWAR [P-1] 

Versus 

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (IMPORT) B. KRISHNA PRASAD 

1508 

.27 

Connected 

C.A. No. 6127/2019 

IV 

M/S GODREJ AND BOYCE MANUFACTURING CO LTD NEELAM SHARMA [P-1] 

Versus 

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR. AND ANR. B. KRISHNA PRASAD [R-1], 

[R-2] 

1508 

.28 

Connected 

C.A. No. 8752/2017 

XIV-A 

KISHORE RATILAL DHAKAN AND ORS. KHUSHBOO AAKASH SHETH 

[P-1] 

Versus 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. RAJ BAHADUR YADAV [R-2] 

1508 

.29 

Connected 

C.A. No. 

6139-6140/2019 

III 

RAMESH VASANTBHAI BHOJANI PULKIT SRIVASTAVA [P-1] 

Versus 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. B. KRISHNA PRASAD [R-2] 

1508 

.30 



Connected 

C.A. No. 6143/2019 

XIV-A 

MOHAMMED IRFAN MUNSHI KHUSHBOO AAKASH SHETH 

[P-1] 

Versus 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. B. KRISHNA PRASAD [R-2] 

1508 

.31 

Connected 

C.A. No. 6148/2019 

XII 

M/S KWANGJIN INDIA AUTOSYSTEMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

SHOBHA RAMAMOORTHY 

[P-1] 

Versus 

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (APPEALS) AND ANR. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

[R-1], [R-2] 

1508 

.32 

Connected 

C.A. No. 6248/2019 

XIV-A 

M/S NOVUS INTERNATIONAL SHARMILA UPADHYAY 

Versus 

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS B. KRISHNA PRASAD [R-1] 

1508 

.33 

Connected 

C.A. No. 6156/2019 

XV 

SHREE KISHNA PAPER MILLS AND INDUSTRIES LTD. SUNIL KUMAR VERMA 

Versus 

DAILY CAUSE LIST FOR DATED : 07-11-2024 

CHIEF JUSTICE'S COURT 

THE COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (PREV.) MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

[R-1] 

1508 

.34 

Connected 

C.A. No. 7292/2019 

XIV-A 

BOMBAY RUBBER INDUSTRIES LTD 

Versus 

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (IMPORT) ICD 

TUGLAKHABAD NEW DELHI 

B. KRISHNA PRASAD [R-1] 



1508 

.35 

Connected 

C.A. No. 

2666-2695/2020 

XVII-A 

VODAFONE IDEA LIMITED CHARANYA 

LAKSHMIKUMARAN 

Versus 

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (IMPORT) MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

[R-1] 

1508 

.36 

Connected 

C.A. No. 1738/2021 

XVII-A 

PRINCIPAL COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (NS I) MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

DAIKIN AIR CONDITIONING INDIA PVT. LTD. CHARANYA 

LAKSHMIKUMARAN 

[CAVEAT] 

1508 

.37 

Connected 

R.P.(C) No. 402/2021 in 

C.A. No. 1875/2018 

XVII-A 

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S SONY INDIA PRIVATE LTD. CHARANYA 

LAKSHMIKUMARAN [R-1] 

IN C.A. No. - 1875/2018, 

1508 

.38 

Connected 

R.P.(C) No. 403/2021 in 

C.A. No. 1832/2018 

XVII-A 

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S NIKON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED CHARANYA 

LAKSHMIKUMARAN [R-1] 

IN C.A. No. - 1832/2018, 

1508 

.39 

Connected 

R.P.(C) No. 401/2021 in 

C.A. No. 3213/2018 



XVII-A 

DIRECTOR GENERAL, ADJUDICATION DIRECTORATE 

OF REVENUE INTELLIGENCE 

MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S SAMSUNG INDIA ELECTRONICS PVT LTD ABHISHEK VIKAS [R-1] 

IN C.A. No. - 3213/2018, 

1508 

.40 

Connected 

R.P.(C) No. 155/2022 in 

C.A. No. 3411/2020 

XVII-A 

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS, KANDLA MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S AGARWAL METALS AND ALLOYS 

IN C.A. No. - 3411/2020, 

1508 

.41 

Connected 

R.P.(C) No. 1289/2021 in 

C.A. No. 5053/2021 

XVII-A 

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS KANDLA MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

DAILY CAUSE LIST FOR DATED : 07-11-2024 

CHIEF JUSTICE'S COURT 

Versus 

M/S SUNLAND METAL RECYCLING INDUSTRIES 

IN C.A. No. - 5053/2021, 

1508 

.42 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10823/2024 

IV 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S STEELMAN INDUSTRIES 

FOR 

1508 

.43 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10873/2024 

IV 

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

GODREJ AND BOYCE MANUFACTURING CO. LTD. NEELAM SHARMA [R-1] 

CHARANYA 

LAKSHMIKUMARAN [INT][PR] 



1508 

.44 

Connected 

C.A. No. 

2367-2368/2022 

XVII-A 

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (IMPORT) MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S SCHWEITZER ENGINEERING LABORATORIES 

PVT. LTD. 

CHARANYA 

LAKSHMIKUMARAN [R-1], 

[R-2] 

1508 

.45 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10819/2024 

III 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

KITCHEN ESSENTIALS AND ORS. 

1508 

.46 

Connected 

C.A. No. 4566/2022 

XVII-A 

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS(AIRPORT AND 

ADMINISTRATION) 

MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S STERLING META PLAST INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED CHARANYA 

LAKSHMIKUMARAN 

[CAVEAT] 

1508 

.47 

Connected 

C.A. No. 4559/2022 

XVII-A 

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (PORT) KOLKATA MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S BERIWALA IMPEX PVT. LTD. 

1508 

.48 

Connected 

SLP(C) No. 12970/2022 

XV 

ADDITIONAL DIRECTOR GENERAL DIRECTORATE OF 

REVENUE INTELLIGENCE AND ORS. 



MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S UNIVERSAL IMPEX AND ANR. RAVI BHARUKA [CAVEAT] 

1508 

.49 

Connected 

W.P.(C) No. 501/2022 

X 

M/S EASTRON OVERSEAS INC. JAIKRITI S. JADEJA 

Versus 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

[R-4], [R-5] 

1508 

.50 

Connected 

W.P.(C) No. 499/2022 

X 

M/S PROTONIX FORTUNER INDIA PVT. LTD. JAIKRITI S. JADEJA 

DAILY CAUSE LIST FOR DATED : 07-11-2024 

CHIEF JUSTICE'S COURT 

Versus 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

[R-2], [R-4] 

1508 

.51 

Connected 

W.P.(C) No. 502/2022 

X 

M/S K. S. TRADERS JAIKRITI S. JADEJA 

Versus 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

[R-1], [R-2], [R-3], [R-4] 

1508 

.52 

Connected 

W.P.(C) No. 504/2022 

X 

M/S DIVYA ELECTRONICS JAIKRITI S. JADEJA 

Versus 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

[R-4], [R-5] 

1508 

.53 

Connected 

W.P.(C) No. 522/2022 

X 

DHIRENDRA KUMAR CHAND GOPAL SINGH 

Versus 



UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

[R-3] 

1508 

.54 

Connected 

W.P.(C) No. 507/2022 

X 

SHREE KRISHNA PAPER MILLS AND INDUSTRIES 

LTD. 

SUNIL KUMAR VERMA 

Versus 

UNION OF INDIA MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

[R-1] 

1508 

.55 

Connected 

W.P.(C) No. 526/2022 

X 

M/S. DAIKIN AIRCONDITIONING INDIA PVT. LTD. CHARANYA 

LAKSHMIKUMARAN 

Versus 

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

[R-2] 

1508 

.56 

Connected 

W.P.(C) No. 534/2022 

X 

ASPAM PETROCHEM PVT. LTD. DEEPAK AGRAWAL [P-1] 

Versus 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

[R-2] 

1508 

.57 

Connected 

W.P.(C) No. 537/2022 

X 

M/S. YAKULT DANONE INDIA PVT. LTD. MRINAL KANWAR [P-1] 

Versus 

UNION OF INDIA MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

[R-1] 

1508 

.58 

Connected 

W.P.(C) No. 548/2022 

X 

M/S GODREJ AND BOYCE MANUFACTURING CO. LTD. NEELAM SHARMA [P-1] 

Versus 



UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

[R-1], [R-2], [R-3] 

ABHISHEK VIKAS [INT] 

1508 

.59 

Connected 

W.P.(C) No. 575/2022 

X 

M/S RUSHU INTER TRADE BRAJESH KUMAR 

DAILY CAUSE LIST FOR DATED : 07-11-2024 

CHIEF JUSTICE'S COURT 

Versus 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. 

1508 

.60 

Connected 

W.P.(C) No. 566/2022 

X 

VODAFONE IDEA LIMITED CHARANYA 

LAKSHMIKUMARAN 

Versus 

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR. 

1508 

.61 

Connected 

W.P.(C) No. 568/2022 

X 

M/S AGRO TECH FOODS LTD. CHARANYA 

LAKSHMIKUMARAN 

Versus 

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR. 

1508 

.62 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10698/2024 

XII 

THE COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS AND ANR. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S TARGET LUBRICANTS PVT LTD. 

1508 

.63 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10693/2024 

XII 

THE COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS AND ANR. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S TARGET LUBRICANTS PVT. LTD. 

1508 



.64 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10782/2024 

III 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. GURMEET SINGH MAKKER 

[P-1] 

Versus 

M/S AZTEC FLUIDS AND MACHINERY PVT. LTD. AND 

ANR. 

1508 

.65 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10752/2024 

III 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S ASAHI INDIA GLASS LTD. AND ANR. AP & J CHAMBERS [CAVEAT] 

1508 

.66 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10697/2024 

XII 

THE COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS AND ANR. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S TARGET LUBRICANTS PVT. LTD. 

1508 

.67 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10753/2024 

III 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. GURMEET SINGH MAKKER 

[P-1] 

Versus 

MESSRS VIMLON DYEING AND PRINTING MILLS PVT. 

LTD. AND ANR. 

1508 

.68 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10754/2024 

III 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. GURMEET SINGH MAKKER 

[P-1] 

Versus 

M/S GOPI KNITTING PRIVATE LIMITED AND ANR. 

1508 

.69 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10784/2024 



III 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

DAILY CAUSE LIST FOR DATED : 07-11-2024 

CHIEF JUSTICE'S COURT 

M/S MAYANK GRANITES AND ORS. 

1508 

.70 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10755/2024 

III 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S GURUKRUPA CERAMICA AND ORS. 

1508 

.71 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10712/2024 

XII 

THE ADDITIONAL DIRECTOR GENERAL DRI AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S ALSTOM TRANSPORT INDIA LTD. CHARANYA 

LAKSHMIKUMARAN 

[CAVEAT] 

1508 

.72 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10756/2024 

III 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. GURMEET SINGH MAKKER 

[P-1] 

Versus 

M/S V F YARNS 

1508 

.73 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10757/2024 

III 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S SISAI FIBRES PRIVATE LIMITED AND ORS. 

1508 

.74 

Connected 

C.A. No. 

10710-10711/2024 

XII 

THE COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 



Versus 

P. BANUMATHY AND ANR. 

1508 

.75 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10785/2024 

III 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S REXTONE INDUSTRIES LIMITED AND ANR. 

1508 

.76 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10758/2024 

III 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. GURMEET SINGH MAKKER 

[P-1] 

Versus 

M/S INDO BORAX AND CHEMICALS LTD AND ANR. CHARANYA 

LAKSHMIKUMARAN 

[CAVEAT] 

1508 

.77 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10759/2024 

III 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S RAMROOP KNIT FAB WORKS 

1508 

.78 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10760/2024 

III 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S MAYURES GRAMI MARMO PVT LTD AND ORS. 

DAILY CAUSE LIST FOR DATED : 07-11-2024 

CHIEF JUSTICE'S COURT 

1508 

.79 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10706/2024 

XII 

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (IMPORTS) AND ANR. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S HYDROMET (INDIA) LTD. 

1508 



.80 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10705/2024 

XII 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S TVS MOTOR COMPANY LIMITED SHILPA SINGH [CAVEAT] 

1508 

.81 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10709/2024 

XII 

THE ADDITIONAL DIRECTOR GENERAL 

(ADJUDICATION) AND ORS. 

MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S SUN DIRECT TV PRIVATE LIMITED 

1508 

.82 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10761/2024 

III 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. GURMEET SINGH MAKKER 

[P-1] 

Versus 

M/S PARTH KNITEX PRIVATE LIMITED AND ANR. 

1508 

.83 

Connected 

Diary No. 30895-2022 

XV 

THE JOINT COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS 

(PREVENTIVE) 

MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S FAIRDEAL SHIPPING AGENCY PVT. LTD. AND 

ORS. 

K. PAARI VENDHAN [CAVEAT] 

1508 

.84 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10788/2024 

III 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S GOPINATH KNITFAB PRIVATE LIMITED AND ANR. 

1508 

.85 



Connected 

C.A. No. 

10707-10708/2024 

XII 

PRINCIPAL DIRECTOR GENERAL OF REVENUE 

INTELLIGENCE AND ORS. 

MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S GOLD MARINE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED CHARANYA 

LAKSHMIKUMARAN 

[CAVEAT] 

1508 

.86 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10762/2024 

III 

THE PRINCIPAL COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOM AND 

ORS. 

GURMEET SINGH MAKKER 

[P-1] 

Versus 

CHINMAY MEHULBHAI ANAND 

1508 

.87 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10763/2024 

III 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S SHIVANI EXPORTS 

1508 

.88 

Connected 

C.A. No. 

10699-10704/2024 

XII 

THE ADDITIONAL COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (GR. 

3) CHENNAI II AND ANR. 

MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

DAILY CAUSE LIST FOR DATED : 07-11-2024 

CHIEF JUSTICE'S COURT 

M/S NOVEL IMPEX 

1508 

.89 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10764/2024 

III 



UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. GURMEET SINGH MAKKER 

[P-1] 

Versus 

M/S ASIAN GRANITO INDIA LTD. AND ORS. 

1508 

.90 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10765/2024 

III 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S ANAYAA KNITWELL CHARANYA 

LAKSHMIKUMARAN 

[CAVEAT] 

1508 

.91 

Connected 

Diary No. 33597-2022 

XV 

ADDITIONAL COMMISSIONER CUSTOMS 

(PREVENTIVE) 

MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

DEEPAK AGARWAL AND ORS. K. PAARI VENDHAN [CAVEAT] 

1508 

.92 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10781/2024 

III 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S MARUTI KNIT TEX AND ANR. 

1508 

.93 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10786/2024 

III 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. GURMEET SINGH MAKKER 

[P-1] 

Versus 

M/S SURESH KNIT FAB AND ANR. 

1508 

.94 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10766/2024 

III 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 



M/S KRISHNA FASHIONS 

1508 

.95 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10767/2024 

III 

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S PNP POLYMERS PVT.LTD. AND ANR. RAMESHWAR PRASAD GOYAL 

[R-1] 

1508 

.96 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10768/2024 

III 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S KAUSHIK GRANITES PVT. LTD. AND ANR. 

1508 

.97 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10769/2024 

III 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. GURMEET SINGH MAKKER 

[P-1] 

Versus 

M/S RICHLOOK CREATIONS PVT. LTD. AND ANR. 

1508 

.98 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10787/2024 

III 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. GURMEET SINGH MAKKER 

[P-1] 

Versus 

DAILY CAUSE LIST FOR DATED : 07-11-2024 

CHIEF JUSTICE'S COURT 

M/S GOVINDAM KNIT FAB AND ANR. 

1508 

.99 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10770/2024 

III 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S ABS INTERNATIONAL AND ORS. 

1508 

.100 



Connected 

C.A. No. 10771/2024 

III 

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS KANDLA MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S ADANI ENTERPRISES LTD. FORMERLY KNOWN 

AS ADANI EXPORT LTD. 

KHAITAN & CO. [CAVEAT] 

1508 

.101 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10772/2024 

III 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

SRI SAI VISHWAS POLYMERS 

1508 

.102 

Connected 

Diary No. 38691-2022 

XII-A 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S DIVINE CHEMTECH LIMITED AND ANR. SOMANADRI GOUD KATAM 

[CAVEAT] 

1508 

.103 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10774/2024 

III 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S SARLA PERFORMANCE FIBER LTD. AND ANR. 

1508 

.104 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10845/2024 

XV 

THE ADDITIONAL COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS 

(PREVENTIVE) 

MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

MAHENDER KUMAR SETHIA AND ORS. 

1508 

.105 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10809/2024 

III 



UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S SIYARAM METAL PVT. LTD. AND ANR. 

1508 

.106 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10854/2024 

XV 

THE ADDITIONAL COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS 

(PREVENTIVE) 

MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

DEEPAK AGARWAL AND ORS. K. PAARI VENDHAN [R-1] 

1508 

.107 

Connected 

T.P.(C) No. 

1576-1597/2023 

XIV 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

Versus 

M/S SWATCH GROUP (INDIA) PVT. LTD. CHARANYA 

LAKSHMIKUMARAN [R-3], 

[R-4], [R-4], [R-5], [R-23], 

[R-24], MANJU JETLEY [R-8], 

DEEPAK GOEL [R-11], [R-12], 

[R-13], [R-14], [R-15], [R-16], 

DAILY CAUSE LIST FOR DATED : 07-11-2024 

CHIEF JUSTICE'S COURT 

a ANJALI JHA MANISH [R-17], 

RAJAT MITTAL [R-18], VIVEK 

SINGH [R-22] 

 

1509 Diary No. 37678-2024 

X 

PRABIR GHOSH QURRATULAIN 

Versus 

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS 

[ TO BE TAKEN UP ALONG WITH ITEM NO.1508 

I.E.R.P.(C) NO. 400 / 2021 IN C.A. NO.1827/2018 

ETC. ] [ HEARD BY : HON'BLE THE CHIEF 

JUSTICE, HON'BLE J.B. 

PARDIWALA AND HON'BLE MANOJ MISRA,JJ. ] 

 

1510 Diary No. 37700-2024 

X 

PARESH K DAFTARY QURRATULAIN 

Versus 



COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS 

[ TO BE TAKEN UP ALONG WITH ITEM NO.1508 

I.E.R.P.(C) NO. 400 / 2021 IN C.A. NO.1827/2018 

ETC. ] [ HEARD BY : HON'BLE THE CHIEF 

JUSTICE, HON'BLE J.B. 

PARDIWALA AND HON'BLE MANOJ MISRA,JJ. ] 

 

COURT NO. : 6 

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA 

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH 

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH 

(TIME : 10:30 AM) 

101 C.A. No. 10059/2010 

XVII-A 

CONWOOD PRE FAB LTD. (FORMERLY KNOWN AS 

M/S. EVERSMILE PRE FAB PVT. LTD.) 

E. C. AGRAWALA 

Versus 

CENTRAL EXCISE COMMISSIONER MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

[R-1] 

[ TOP OF THE CAUSE LIST ] 

COURT NO. : 9 

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA 

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL 

104 C.A. No. 1271/2018 

III 

COMMISSIONER OF CENTRAL EXCISE AND 

SERVICE TAX MUMBAI 

GURMEET SINGH MAKKER 

[P-1] 

Versus 

MAN INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LTD. E. C. AGRAWALA 

IA No. 54144/2018 - AMENDMENT IN CAUSE 

TITLE 

IA No. 141015/2017 - STAY APPLICATION 

104. 

1 

Connected 

C.A. No. 

8615-8617/2019 

XVII-A 

C.G.ST C AND C.E. ALWAR MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

[P-1] 

Versus 

HONDA MOTORCYCLE AND SCOOTERS INDIA PVT. 



LTD. 

CHARANYA 

LAKSHMIKUMARAN [R-1] 

FOR 

FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 52248/2019 

FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL 

DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES ON IA 

118845/2020 

IA No. 118845/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE 

ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES 

IA No. 52248/2019 - STAY APPLICATION 

104. 

2 

Connected 

C.A. No. 2840/2020 

XVII-A 

M/S HALDIA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED CHARANYA 

LAKSHMIKUMARAN 

Versus 

COMMISSIONER OF CENTRAL EXCISE AND 

SERVICE TAX HALDIA 

GURMEET SINGH MAKKER 

[R-1] 

FOR 

FOR EX-PARTE STAY ON IA 71124/2020 

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT ON 

IA 74472/2020 

IA No. 71124/2020 - EX-PARTE STAY 

IA No. 74472/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING 

AFFIDAVIT 

104. 

3 

Connected 

C.A. No. 1271/2019 

XVII-A 

COMMISSIONER CENTRAL GOODS AND SERVICE 

TAX 

MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

[P-1] 

Versus 

M/S ULTRATECH CEMENT LTD. PUNIT DUTT TYAGI [R-1] 

IA 

FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 165664/2018 

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE 

IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 165665/2018 

DAILY CAUSE LIST FOR DATED : 07-11-2024 

COURT NO. : 9 

IA No. 165665/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING 



C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT 

IA No. 165664/2018 - STAY APPLICATION 

104. 

4 

Connected 

C.A. No. 4636/2019 

XVII-A 

COMMISSIONER OF CENTRAL EXCISE MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

[P-1] 

Versus 

M/S RAS NEW CEMENT UNIT M. P. DEVANATH [R-1] 

FOR 

FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 67901/2019 

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 

67902/2019 

FOR EARLY HEARING APPLICATION ON IA 

93011/2021 

IA No. 93011/2021 - EARLY HEARING 

APPLICATION 

IA No. 67902/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING 

O.T. 

IA No. 67901/2019 - STAY APPLICATION 

104. 

5 

Connected 

C.A. No. 8621/2019 

XVII-A 

C.G.S.T.C. AND C.E. ALWAR B. KRISHNA PRASAD 

Versus 

HONDA MOTORCYCLE AND SCOOTERS INDIA PVT. 

LTD. 

CHARANYA 

LAKSHMIKUMARAN [R-1] 

IA 

FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 166305/2019 

FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL 

DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES ON IA 

119848/2020 

IA No. 119848/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE 

ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES 

IA No. 166305/2019 - STAY APPLICATION 

104. 

6 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10604/2018 

XVII-A 

CGST C.C AND C.E JABALPUR MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

[P-1] 



Versus 

MAIHAR CEMENT K. V. MOHAN [R-1] 

IA 

FOR EX-PARTE STAY ON IA 139683/2018 

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE 

IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 139685/2018 

IA No. 139683/2018 - EX-PARTE STAY 

IA No. 139685/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING 

C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT 

104. 

7 

Connected 

C.A. No. 10751/2018 

XVII-A 

CCE AND S.T. JAIPUR 1 MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

[P-1] 

Versus 

M/S ULTRATECH CEMENT LIMITED KOTPUTLI 

CEMENT WORKS THROUGH DIRECTOR 

PUNIT DUTT TYAGI [R-1] 

FOR 

FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 139135/2018 

FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL 

DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES ON IA 

113171/2020 

IA No. 113171/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE 

ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES 

DAILY CAUSE LIST FOR DATED : 07-11-2024 

COURT NO. : 9 

IA No. 139135/2018 - STAY APPLICATION 

108 C.A. No. 

5574-5575/2010 

IV-A 

M/S PELICAN RUBBER LTD. NEELAM SHARMA [P-1] 

Versus 

COMMISSIONER OF CENTRAL EXCISE, HYDERABAD 

IV 

GURMEET SINGH MAKKER 

[R-1] 

113 C.A. No. 4839/2011 

XV 

M/S SULZER PROCESSORS PVT. LTD. VIVEK JAIN [P-1] 

Versus 

COMMISSIONER OF CENTRAL EXCISEII GURMEET SINGH MAKKER 

[R-1] 

IA No. 200450/2023 - PERMISSION TO FILE 

ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES 



 

COURT NO. : 13 

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI 

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA 

(TIME : 10:30 AM) 

110 C.A. No. 8527/2010 

IV-A 

THE MYSORE SALES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E. C. VIDYA SAGAR [P-1] 

Versus 

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD AND ORS. PRAMIT SAXENA [R-1], 

MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

[R-3], [R-4] 

110. 

1 

Connected 

C.A. No. 8529/2010 

IV-A 

THE MYSORE SALES INTERNATIONAL LTD E. C. VIDYA SAGAR [P-1] 

Versus 

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO.LTD. AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

[R-1], PRAMIT SAXENA [R-1] 

110. 

2 

Connected 

C.A. No. 8530/2010 

IV-A 

M/S MYSORE SALES INTERNATIONAL LTD E. C. VIDYA SAGAR [P-1] 

DAILY CAUSE LIST FOR DATED : 07-11-2024 

COURT NO. : 13 

Versus 

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

[R-1], PRAMIT SAXENA [R-1] 

110. 

3 

Connected 

C.A. No. 8531/2010 

IV-A 

M/S MYSORE SALES INTERNATIONAL LTD E. C. VIDYA SAGAR [P-1] 

Versus 

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD. AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

[R-1], PRAMIT SAXENA [R-1] 

110. 

4 

Connected 

C.A. No. 8533/2010 

IV-A 

M/S MYSORE SALES INTERNATIONAL LTD E. C. VIDYA SAGAR [P-1] 



Versus 

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

[R-1], PRAMIT SAXENA [R-1] 

110. 

5 

Connected 

C.A. No. 8528/2010 

IV-A 

M/S MYSORE SALES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E. C. VIDYA SAGAR [P-1] 

Versus 

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

[R-1], PRAMIT SAXENA [R-1] 

110. 

6 

Connected 

C.A. No. 8532/2010 

IV-A 

M/S MYSORE SALES INTERNATIONAL LTD E. C. VIDYA SAGAR [P-1] 

Versus 

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD AND ORS. MUKESH KUMAR MARORIA 

[R-1], PRAMIT SAXENA [R-1] 

 

 


